Mecto
1-2

1-2

Ne

302 AbanTycosa fipocnasa

341

249

320

12.11.2023

[34] OpuenTans OebtoT "deTtn-2" (Cono) CD

TaHuopb!

BAPAHLIEBA Mapusa

CyntaHoBa AfennHa

fkywesa Bapsapa

275.0

275.0

269.0

256.0

O6pa3
98999

88899

98899

77889

ApTUCTU3M
88778

87788

87788

77777

MakHepa
87788

87788

87788

77788

TexHuka
87777

87888

88787

77777

YyBCTBO puTMa  My3bIKasbHOCTb,

97888

87888

86777

77687

87888

87888

87788

77788

Komniosuuus
87889

87889

87789

77888

KomaHpa/Homep Fopoa/Kny6
- KaMeHcK-Ypanbckuit

Shafran
bapaHuesa Bepesosckuii
Mapus AmpuTa
BJlafNCNaBOBHa
Amputa Bepe3oBckuii

Amputa

- HuxHsas Typa
XKacmuH



