

12.11.2023

[34] Ориенталь Дебют "Дети-2" (Соло) CD

Final													
Место	№	Танцоры	Σ	Образ	Артистизм	Манера	Техника	Чувство ритма	Музыкальность	Композиция	Команда/Номер	Город/Клуб	
1-2	302	Абалтусова Ярослава	275.0	98999	88778	87788	87777	97888	87888	87889	—	Каменск-Уральский Shafran	
1-2	341	БАРАНЦЕВА Мария	275.0	88899	87788	87788	87888	87888	87888	87889	Баранцева Мария владиславовна	Березовский Амрита	
3	249	Султанова Аделина	269.0	98899	87788	87788	88787	86777	87788	87789	Амрита	Березовский Амрита	
4	320	Якушева Варвара	256.0	77889	77777	77788	77777	77687	77788	77888	-	Нижняя Тура Жасмин	